	 Advanced H.264 Compression
The H.264 technology provides superb
compression, which consumes much less
network bandwidth and hard drive space
compared to other standards without
compromising image quality and transmission
speed, while greatly increasing the amount of
video evidence the user can archive.

Power Consumption &
Input AC 100 ~ 240V, 50-60Hz, 60W adaptor
Order Information
Model No. NTSC: DVR100-008-N;
PAL: DVR100-008-P
NTSC: DVR100-016-N;
PAL: DVR100-016-P
Front Panel Rear Panel
1 Channel Keys
2 Network LED
3 Record LED